
  

 

 
 

 
Qualifications Advisory Group membership 
 

Name Provider / School / Stakeholder Email 

Amy Smith (Chair) Nottingham Trent University amy.smith02@ntu.ac.uk 

Andrew Sheild SQA Andrew.Shield@sqa.org.uk 

Arti Sarawat / Liz 
Wyman 

Association Of Colleges Arti_Saraswat@aoc.co.uk / 
liz.wyman@nulc.ac.uk 

Bethany Hughes Ofqual bethany.hughes@ofqual.gov.uk 

Clare McNicholl / 

SHaron King 

CCEA cmcnicholl@ccea.org.uk / 
sking@ccea.org.uk / 

David Kimber University of East London d.s.kimber@uel.ac.uk 

Elaine Carlile Qualifications Wales elaine.carlile@qualificationswales.org 

Joanna Brown Milton Keynes College joanna.brown@mkcollege.ac.uk 

Heidi Page The University of Manchester Heidi.Page@manchester.ac.uk 

Lisa Littlewood Bournside school and sixth form 
college 

ll@bournside.gloucs.sch.uk 

Dr Lizzie Gauntlett FAB lizzie.gauntlett@awarding.org.uk 

Martha Charles University of Huddersfield M.Charles2@hud.ac.uk 

Martin Smith Ulster University m.smith@ulster.ac.uk 

Michelle Thorne University of South Wales michelle.thorne@southwales.ac.uk 

Mike Upton London Metropolitan University M.Upton@londonmet.ac.uk 

Sally Rutterfords 
 

Cardiff University Rutterfords@cardiff.ac.uk  

Sheila Dunn SCQF Partnership s.dunn@scqf.org.uk 

  

 


